Delta Industrial Robot
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta SCARA Robots
Automation for a Changing World
1
Smart Robot for Industry Upgrades
Current trends affecting manufacturing include short commodity cycles, small-volume and large-

*When carrying a payload of 1Kg and reciprocating 25 mm in vertical and 300 mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
Ordering Information
DRS40L Series
DRS 40 L 3 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/
Robot Type
Arm
Length Level  Max.
Payload
Z-Axis
Stroke
(Horizontal
Stroke)
R-Axis Speed
Reduction
Ratio
Generation Controller Teach
Pendant Identification
D:DELTA
R:Robot
S:SCARA
40:400mm L:Lite  3 : 3 Kg S :  150mm
S : Standard
(1/16)
O : Option
(1/48)
1
B : Servo Drive
(Cable Length 3m)
K : Servo Drive
(Cable Length 5m)
N:Non 002:Standard
4 Axes
4
DRS60L Series
Model DRS60L6SN1BN302 DRS60L6SS1BN002 DRS60L3SS1BN502
Number of Axes 3 4 5
Installation Table-top
Arm Length (X+Y) 600 mm
Rated / Max. Payload 2 Kg / 6 Kg 1 Kg / 3 Kg
Maximum Speed
J1+J2 5000 mm/sec
J3 1100 mm/sec
J4 N.A. 2000 ° /sec
J5 N.A. 600 ° /sec
Range of Motion
J1 ±133°
J2 ±153°
J3 200 mm
J4 N.A. ±360°
Standard Cycle Time * 0.39 sec 0.45 sec
Repeatability
J1+J2 ±0.015 mm
J3 ±0.01 mm
J4 N.A. ±0.01 °
J5 N.A. ±0.01 °
Rated / Max. Push Force (J3) 150 N / 350N N.A
Rated/ Max. Allowable Inertia Moment (J4) N.A. 0.01 Kg-m2
User Wiring 15Pin D-Sub
User Tubing ø4 mmx1, ø6 mmx2
Weight (Without Controller) 20 Kg 21 Kg
Environment
Ambient Temperature 5ºC ~ 40ºC
Storage Temperature -25ºC ~ 55ºC
Humidity 0 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
*When carrying a payload of 1Kg and reciprocating 25 mm in vertical and 300 mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
Ordering Information
DRS40L Series
DRS 60 L 6 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/
Robot Type
Arm
Length Level  Max.
Payload
Z-Axis
Stroke
(Horizontal
Stroke)
R-Axis Speed
Reduction
Ratio
Generation Controller Teach
Pendant Identification
D:DELTA
R:Robot
S:SCARA
60:600mm L:Lite 6 : 6 Kg
3 : 3 Kg S :  200mm
S : Standard
(1/15)
N : Non
1
B : Servo Drive
(Cable Length 3m)
K : Servo Drive
(Cable Length 5m)
N:Non
002:Standard  4 Axes
302:3 Axes
502:5 Axes
5
Specifications SCARA Robots
DRS50/70L Series
Model DRS50L6SS1BN002 DRS70L6SS1BN002
Number of Axes 4 4
Installation Table-top Table-top
Arm Length (X+Y) 500 mm 700 mm
Rated / Max. Payload 2 Kg / 6 Kg 2 Kg / 6 Kg
Maximum Speed
J1+J2 4400 mm/sec 5500 mm/sec
J3 1100 mm/sec 1100 mm/sec
J4 2000° /sec 2000° /sec
Range of Motion
J1 ±133° ±133°
J2 ±153° ±153°
J3 200 mm 200 mm
J4 ±360° ±360°
Standard Cycle Time * 0.39 sec 0.40 sec
Repeatability
J1+J2 ±0.015 mm ±0.015 mm
J3 ±0.01 mm ±0.01 mm
J4 ±0.01° ±0.01°
Rated / Max. Push Force (J3) 150 N / 350 N
Rated/ Max. Allowable Inertia Moment (J4) 0.01 Kg-m2
User Wiring 15Pin D-Sub
User Tubing ø4 mmx1, ø6 mmx2
Weight (Without Controller) 18.5 Kg 20 Kg
Environment
Ambient Temperature 5ºC ~ 40ºC
Storage Temperature -25ºC ~ 55ºC
Humidity 0 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
*When carrying a payload of 1Kg and reciprocating 25 mm in vertical and 300 mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
Ordering Information
DRS50/70L Series
DRS 50/70 L 6 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/
Robot Type
Arm
Length Leve  Max.
Payload
Z-Axis
Stroke
(Horizontal
Stroke)
R-Axis Speed
Reduction
Ratio
Generation Controller Teach
Pendant Identification
D:DELTA
R:Robot
S:SCARA
50:500mm
70:700mm L:Lite  6 : 6 Kg S :  200mm
S : Standard
(1/15) 1
B : Servo Drive
(Cable Length 3m)
K : Servo Drive
(Cable Length 5m)
N:Non 002:Standard
4 Axes
6
DRS60H Series (To be launched)
Model DRS60H6SS1BN002
Number of Axes 4
Installation Ceiling mounted
Arm Length (X+Y) 600 mm
Rated / Max. Payload 2 Kg / 6 Kg
Maximum Speed
J1+J2 5000 mm/sec
J3 1100 mm/sec
J4 2000° /sec
Range of Motion
J1 ±130°
J2 ±150°
J3 200 mm
J4 ±360°
Standard Cycle Time * 0.39 sec
Repeatability
J1+J2 ±0.015 mm
J3 ±0.01 mm
J4 ±0.01°
Rated / Max. Push Force (J3) 150 N / 350 N
Rated/ Max. Allowable Inertia Moment (J4) 0.01 Kg-m2
User Wiring 15Pin D-Sub
User Tubing ø4 mmx1, ø6 mmx2
Weight (Without Controller) 23 Kg
Environment
Ambient Temperature 5ºC ~ 40ºC
Storage Temperature -25ºC ~ 55ºC
Humidity 0 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
*When carrying a payload of 1Kg and reciprocating 25 mm in vertical and 300 mm in horizontal directions under an operating temperature of 25ºC and within a
 humidity of 45% ~ 65% RH (non-condensing).
Ordering Information
DRS60H Series
DRS 60 H 6 S S 1 B N 002
Company/
Product/